



NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL ASSEMBLY  
AMENDMENT  
House Bill 200

AMENDMENT NO. 27  
(to be filled in by  
Principal Clerk)

Page 1 of 1

H200-AMD-34 [v.2]

Comm. Sub. [YES]  
Amends Title [NO]  
Third Edition

Date 5/3, 2011

Representative Insko

- 1 moves to amend the bill on Page 14, Line 51, by deleting "December 31, 2011" and substituting
- 2 "June 30, 2012";
- 3
- 4 and on Page 18, Line 42, by deleting "December 31, 2011" and substituting "June 30, 2012";
- 5
- 6 and on Page 18, Line 44, by deleting "December 31, 2011" and substituting "June 30, 2012";
- 7
- 8 and moves to adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.

SIGNED *Verla Insko*  
Amendment Sponsor

SIGNED \_\_\_\_\_  
Committee Chair if Senate Committee Amendment

ADOPTED \_\_\_\_\_ FAILED 52-64 EV TABLED \_\_\_\_\_

MAY 03 2011  
*Denise Welch*

**FAILED**

